ZIMNi CENA Maratén klubu Kladno 2014
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1|Fikes Metodéj 0:48:25 17:38 19:14 27:59 1:53:16 00:00 00:00
2|Stajer Pavel 0:49:10 17:46 19:25 28:46 1:55:07 01:51 01:51
3|Dusek Lukas 0:48:03 18:46 19:57 29:38 1:56:24 03:08 01:17
4|Fanta Ladislav 0:49:36 18:24 20:07 29:33 1:57:40 04:24 01:16
5(Sroubek Bohumil 0:50:50 18:32 20:15 29:26 1:59:03 05:47 01:23
6|Kmunicek Milos 0:52:28 18:52 20:13 30:30 2:02:03 08:47 03:00
7|Kédl Karel 0:53:30 19:20 20:26 29:12 2:02:28 09:12 00:25
8|Klos Vaclav 0:53:20 20:17 21:34 31:07 2:06:18 13:02 03:50
9(Horbaj Dusan 0:54:31 19:47 21:27 31:36 2:07:21 14:05 01:03
10{Vomastek Milan 0:54:31 20:07 21:57 31:18 2:07:53 14:37 00:32
11|Stastny Jaroslav 0:55:22 20:15 21:55 31:40 2:09:12 15:56 01:19
12|Matula Stépan 0:55:07 20:23 21:50 32:55 2:10:15 16:59 01:03
13|Tyl Petr 0:56:46 21:25 23:01 34:24 2:15:36 22:20 05:21
14(Beranek Josef 1:00:18 21:44 22:53 33:46 2:18:41 25:25 03:05
15(Pilik Stanislav 0:59:14 22:16 24:58 35:37 2:22:05 28:49 03:24
16{Matousek Martin 1:00:30 22:30 24:12 36:05 2:23:17 30:01 01:12
17|Nedvéd Pavel 1:02:42 22:28 24:23 36:17 2:25:50 32:34 02:33
18|Ryslink Michal 1:03:04 22:14 23:28 37:11 2:25:57 32:41 00:07
19(Kratina Pavel 1:02:47 23:44 24:45 35:17 2:26:33 33:17 00:36
20|Filip Karel 1:02:50 23:06 24:54 38:15 2:29:05 35:49 02:32
21|Prochéazka Michal 1:03:32 24:01 24:55 36:55 2:29:23 36:07 00:18
22|Tama Frantisek 1:04:41 24:06 25:51 37:10 2:31:48 38:32 02:25
23|Wiener Otakar 1:08:29 26:04 27:07 39:27 2:41:07 47:51 09:19
24|Wiener Antonin 1:18:06 27:59 31:22 43:55 3:01:22 08:06 20:15
25|Tlusty Ladislav 1:29:33 28:38 30:55 46:49 3:15:55 22:39 14:33
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1|Hospodarzova Markéta 0:53:35 19:43 21:40 31:35 2:06:33 00:00 00:00
2|Bayerova Lenka 1:01:16 22:26 24:16 35:45 2:23:43 17:10 17:10
3|Kasparova Katefina 1:03:53 22:45 24:04 35:05 2:25:47 19:14 02:04
4|Zimova Jana 1:04:42 22:31 24:02 35:33 2:26:48 20:15 01:01
5|Breburdova Hana 1:02:48 23:10 26:09 38:58 2:31:05 24:32 04:17
6|Urbancova Alice 1:06:26 24:13 25:36 37:21 2:33:36 27:03 02:31
7|Mrnkova Véra 1:06:47 23:53 25:59 39:08 2:35:47 29:14 02:11
8|[Maternova Adéla 1:07:58 24:12 27:21 37:27 2:36:58 30:25 01:11
9[Kmunickova Jana 1:06:32 24:30 27:48 39:12 2:38:02 31:29 01:04
10}Jahelkova Jana 1:11:02 25:03 27:03 40:45 2:43:53 37:20 05:51
11(Sedlackova Katefina 1:21:58 28:28 30:51 46:10 3:07:27 00:54 23:34
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1|Stajer Pavel 0:49:10 17:46 19:25 28:46 1:55:07 00:00 00:00
2|Dusek Lukas 0:48:03 18:46 19:57 29:38 1:56:24 01:17 01:17
3(Sroubek Bohumil 0:50:50 18:32 20:15 29:26 1:59:03 03:56 02:39
4|Kédl Karel 0:53:30 19:20 20:26 29:12 2:02:28 07:21 03:25
5[Horbaj Dusan 0:54:31 19:47 21:27 31:36 2:07:21 12:14 04:53
6{Ryslink Michal 1:03:04 22:14 23:28 37:11 2:25:57 30:50 18:36
7|Prochazka Michal 1:03:32 24:01 24:55 36:55 2:29:23 34:16 03:26
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1|Fikes Metodéj 0:48:25 17:38 19:14 27:59 1:53:16 00:00 00:00
2|Fanta Ladislav 0:49:36 18:24 20:07 29:33 1:57:40 04:24 04:24
3{Vomastek Milan 0:54:31 20:07 21:57 31:18 2:07:53 14:37 10:13
4|Matula Stépén 0:55:07 20:23 21:50 32:55 2:10:15 16:59 02:22
5(Matousek Martin 1:00:30 22:30 24:12 36:05 2:23:17 30:01 13:02
6|Kratina Pavel 1:02:47 23:44 24:45 35:17 2:26:33 33:17 03:16
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1|Kmuniéek Milos 0:52:28 18:52 20:13 30:30 2:02:03 00:00 00:00
2|Klos Vaclav 0:53:20 20:17 21:34 31:07 2:06:18 04:15 04:15
3[Stastny Jaroslav 0:55:22 20:15 21:55 31:40 2:09:12 07:09 02:54
4|Beranek Josef 1:00:18 21:44 22:53 33:46 2:18:41 16:38 09:29
5[Nedvéd Pavel 1:02:42 22:28 24:23 36:17 2:25:50 23:47 07:09
6|Filip Karel 1:02:50 23:06 24:54 38:15 2:29:05 27:02 03:15
7|Wiener Otakar 1:08:29 26:04 27:07 39:27 2:41:07 39:04 12:02
8|Wiener Antonin 1:18:06 27:59 31:22 43:55 3:01:22 59:19 20:15
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1|Tyl Petr 0:56:46 21:25 23:01 34:24 2:15:36 00:00 00:00
2|Pilik Stanislav 0:59:14 22:16 24:58 35:37 2:22:05 06:29 06:29
3[Tdma Frantisek 1:04:41 24:06 25:51 37:10 2:31:48 16:12 09:43
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1|T|ust\'/ Ladislav 1:29:33 28:38 30:55 46:49 3:15:55 00:00 00:00
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1|Kasparova Katefina 1:03:53 22:45 24:04 35:05 2:25:47 00:00 00:00
2|{Zimova Jana 1:04:42 22:31 24:02 35:33 2:26:48 01:01 01:01
3[Maternova Adéla 1:07:58 24:12 27:21 37:27 2:36:58 11:11 10:10
4|Kmunickova Jana 1:06:32 24:30 27:48 39:12 2:38:02 12:15 01:04
5{Jahelkova Jana 1:11:02 25:03 27:03 40:45 2:43:53 18:06 05:51
6|Sedlackova Katetina 1:21:58 28:28 30:51 46:10 3:07:27 41:40 23:34
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1|Hospodarzova Markéta 0:53:35 19:43 21:40 31:35 2:06:33 00:00 00:00
2{Mrnkova Véra 1:06:47 23:53 25:59 39:08 2:35:47 29:14 29:14
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1|Bayerova Lenka 1:01:16 22:26 24:16 35:45 2:23:43 00:00 00:00
2|Breburdova Hana 1:02:48 23:10 26:09 38:58 2:31:05 07:22 07:22
3{Urbancova Alice 1:06:26 23:14 25:36 37:21 2:32:37 08:54 01:32




